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Case
Number
2024-
00001976

2024-
00132359

2024-
00132360

2024-
00132416

2024-
00132472

2024-
00132615

2024-
00132640

2024-
00132664

2024-
00132700

2024-
00132740

2024-
00132775

12-11-2024.html[12/12/2024 12:43:07]

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident

Type
cusvec

Domestic Violence
TAWY/Blanket TAW
Disturbance
Criminal Mischief
Identity Theft

Lost Property
Lightspeed Alert
Assist Other Agency
Assist Other Agency

Domestic Violence

Case Reports

Case Address Street
Name

VIA PHONE
25TH
U S HIGHWAY 1

NAUTILUS

U S HIGHWAY 1
22ND
36TH

7TH

12/12/2024 12:41:23

Case Address Street

Type

AV

CIR

CcT
ST

PL

Case Address Street

Suffix

Sw

Case Status

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Juvenile Civil Citation
Inactive

Active Pending
Incident Information
Active Pending
Incident Information

Exceptionally Cleared

Cleared by Arrest
Closed
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